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Seq. Nr.

30
32
37
44
58
60
61
63
68
70
78
79
83
87
90
91
92

101

104

121

131

135

136

138

140

142

146

171

179

180

190

193

195

199

200

201

214

238

240

244

252

260

289

294

296

307

From
1940
1944
1985
1983
1988
1992
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2006
2006
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019

To Vessel Name
1942 St Roch
1944 St Roch
1985 World Discoverer
1988 Belvedere

1988 Society Explorer/Lindblad Explorer

1992 Bremen/Frontier Spirit
1996 Hanseatic

1996 CCGS Sir Wilfrid Laurier
1997 Hanseatic

1998 Hanseatic

1999 Ocean Search

2000 Hanseatic

2001 Dione Sky/Turmoil
2002 Geco Snapper

2002 Hanseatic

2003 Bremen/Frontier Spirit
2003 Norwegian Blue

2003 Vagabond/Vagabond'eux

2004 Dagmar Aaen
2006 Bremen/Frontier Spirit
2006 Stary

2009 Bremen/Frontier Spirit
2009 Silent Sound
2010 Hanse Explorer
2010 Hanseatic

2010 Octopus

2010 Sarema

2010 T6

2011 Arcadia

2012 Jonathan Il
2012 The World

2012 Tokimata

2013 Hanseatic

2013 Lady M I

2013 Libellule

2013 Perd pas le Nord
2013 Polar Bound
2013 Polar Prince
2015 Empiricus

2016 Breakpoint
2016 Crystal Serenity
2016 Hetairos

2016 Yvinec

2017 Crystal Serenity
2019 Alioth

2019 Biglift Barentsz
2019 Breskell

2019 Opale

Vessel Type

RCMP Auxiliary Schooner
RCMP Auxiliary Schooner

Ice-Strengthened Ship
Yacht
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Icebreaker
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Yacht
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Motor Yacht
Icebreaker (Research)
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Yacht

Yacht

Yacht
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Yacht
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Yacht

Motor Yacht
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Motor Yacht

Yacht

Motor Yacht

Motor Yacht

Yacht

Condominium Vessel
Yacht
Ice-Strengthened Ship
Motor Yacht
Catamaran

Yacht

Motor Boat
Icebreaker

Ketch

Sloop

Cruise Vessel

Ketch

Yacht

Cruise Vessel

Cutter

Heavy Transport Vessel

Yacht
Sloop

Flag
30 Canada
0 Canada
0 Singapore
18 United States
0 Bahamas
0 Bahamas
0 Bahamas
0 Canada
0 Bahamas
0 Bahamas
13 France
0 Bahamas
46 Cayman Islands
0 Panama
0 Bahamas
0 Bahamas
13 Britain
15 France
27 Germany
0 Bahamas
14 Poland
0 Bahamas
12 Canada

48 Antigua and Barbuda

0 Bahamas

128 Cayman Islands

15 Finland

49 Cayman Islands
36 Cayman Islands
15 Netherlands

196 Bahamas

13 New Zealand

0 Bahamas
50 Marshall Islands
14 Switzerland

15 Belgium

15 Britain

0 Canada

15 United States
14 Germany

0 Bahamas
67 Cayman Islands
12 France

0 Bahamas

17 Belgium

0 Netherlands
16 United States
13 France

Master

Henry Asbjgrn Larsen
Henry Asbjgrn Larsen
Heinz Aye

Sven Johansson
Heinz Aye

Heinz Aye

Hartwig van Harling
Norman Thomas
Heinz Aye

Heinz Aye

Olivier Pitras

Thilo Natke

Philip Walsh

Craig Feeney

Thilo Natke

Daniel Felgner
Andrew Wood

Eric Brossier

Arved Fuchs

Marc Behrend

Dominik Bac / Jacek Waclawski & Slawek Skalmierski

Marc Behrend
Cameron Dueck
Bernd Buchner
Thilo Natke

Glenn Dalby

Pekka Kauppila
John Spencer

James Pizzaruso
Mark van de Weg
Dag Harald Saevik
Peter Garden

Marc Behrend

Jim Bulman

Philip Cottier
Nicolas Mouchart
David Scott Cowper
Andrew Barry

Jesse Osborn
Thomas Witt
Birger J. Vorland
Graham Newton
Guirec Soudee
Birger J. Vorland
Vincent Moeyersome
Remmert-Jan Koster
Olivier Dupond-Huin
Marc Pedeau

Direction
East
West
East
East
East
West
West
East
West
East
East
West
West
East
West
West
East
East
East
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
West
West
West
East
East
West
West
West
West
East
East
East
West
East
West
West
East
West
West
West
West

Route

Route #6
Route #2
Route #6
Route #6
Route #5
Route #3
Route #3
Route #5
Route #3
Route #3
Route #6
Route #3
Route #4
Route #3
Route #3
Route #3
Route #5
Route #5
Route #5
Route #4
Route #6
Route #4
Route #6
Route #3
Route #4
Route #2
Route #4
Route #3
Route #5
Route #4
Route #5
Route #5
Route #5
Route #5
Route #5
Route #6
Route #5
Route #5
Route #6
Route #6
Route #5
Route #6
Route #6
Route #5
Route #3
Route #3
Route #3
Route #3



N

54

309
313
346
453
462
465

2019
2019
2022
2025
2025
2025

2019 Sherpa

2019 The World
2022 Scenic Eclipse
2025 Sardina

2025 Turnstone
2025 Yeva

Motor Yacht
Condominium Vessel
Cruise Vessel

Sloop

Cutter

Ketch

74 Cayman Islands
0 Bahamas
0 Bahamas
10 Brasil
14 United States
12 Britain

Jako Hall

Dag Harald Saevik
James Griffiths
Tamara Klink
Patrick Farrell

Ella Hibbert

East

West
West
West
West
West

Route #3
Route #3
Route #3
Route #6
Route #6
Route #6



